
IVA Friday Rodeo Results 5/3/2024

Bareback Riding Event Contestant Stock Time Penalty Total Points
1 BB Tyler Swain 0

BB Mac Williams 0
RR

Saddle Bronc Event Contestant Stock Time Penalty Total Points
1 SB Rylan Buckner 0
2 SB Lucas Wiley t/o 0
3 SB

RR

Girls Breakaway Event Contestant Stock Time Penalty Total Points
1 CBA Natalie Brown 3.889 10
2 CBA Paisley Minton 6.337 9
3 CBA Brooke Morgan 2.504 10 12.504 8
4 CBA Maycee Forcier 3.673 10 13.673 7
5 CBA Ciara DeBerry 99
6 CBA Lessie Kay Freeman 99
7 CBA Maggie Johnson 99
8 CBA Kennedy Keaton 99
9 CBA Allysen Liner 99

10 CBA Sara Lindley 99
SLACK             11 CBA Meredith Thompson 99
SLACK             12 CBA Ellie Tope 99
SLACK             13 CBA Natalie Montgomery 99
SLACK             14 CBA Alexis Redd 99
SLACK             15 CBA Ella Anderson 99
SLACK             16 CBA Haley Dumit 99
SLACK             17 CBA Josie Grace Hill 99
SLACK             18 CBA Elizabeth Parks 99
SLACK              19 CBA Haylee Sellers 99
SLACK              20 CBA Addi Grace Hunter 99

RR
Tie Down Roping Event Contestant Stock Time Penalty Total Points

1 TD Noah Long 12.458 10
2 TD Gabe Tackett 12.768 9

Page 1



IVA Friday Rodeo Results 5/3/2024
3 TD Dylan White 12.974 8
4 TD Blake Quarles 16.359 7
5 TD Case Cox 16.854 6
6 TD Jacob Helms 19.046 5
7 TD Westen Morehead 99
8 TD Cody Porter 99

SLACK                    9 TD Roper Clark 99
SLACK             10 TD Bryce Stockman 99
SLACK             11 TD Caden Reid 99

RR

Steer Wrestling Event Contestant Stock Time Penalty Total Points
1 SW Jacob Helms 11.756 10
2 SW Joshua Helms 19.251 10 29.251 9
3 SW Westen Morehead 99
4 SW Case Cox 99
5 SW
6 SW

RR

Cowgirls Barrel RacingEvent Contestant Stock Time Penalty Total Points
1 CBR Aubrey Smith 15.825 10
2 CBR Addi Grace Hunter 15.979 9
3 CBR Ryleigh Davis 15.989 8
4 CBR Elizabeth Richardson 16.136 7
5 CBR Haley Dumit 16.179 6
6 CBR Madison Branton 16.21 5
7 CBR Emma Grace Durden 16.251 4
8 CBR Maycee Forcier 16.297 3
9 CBR Natalie Brown 16.393 2

10 CBR Ellie Tope 16.552 0
SLACK             11 CBR Amelia Cryer 16.689 1
SLACK             12 CBR Mallie Hanks 16.804
SLACK             13 CBR Campbell Ashley 16.971
SLACK             14 CBR Sierra McElveen 17.12
SLACK             15 CBR Eleanor Hockenbury 17.249
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SLACK             16 CBR Kailyn Stasney 17.291
SLACK             17 CBR Alexis Redd 17.482
SLACK             18 CBR Natalie Montgomery 17.802
SLACK             19 CBR Sydnie Meredith 17.992
SLACK             20 CBR Maggie Johnson 19.453
SLACK             21 CBR Grace O'Dell 20.06
SLACK             22 CBR Kennedy Keaton 15.994 5 20.994
SLACK             23 CBR Josie Grace Hill 16.17 5 21.17
SLACK             24 CBR Cameron Griffin 16.343 5 21.343
SLACK             25 CBR Elizabeth Parks 16.437 5 21.437
SLACK             26 CBR Emily McBride 16.467 5 21.467
SLACK             27 CBR Ella Anderson 16.501 5 21.501
SLACK             28 CBR Harlee Rosier 16.657 5 21.657
SLACK             29 CBR Leigha Senchantixay 16.661 5 21.661
SLACK             30 CBR Savannah Caston 16.783 5 21.783
SLACK             31 CBR Emma Kate Norton 17.054 5 22.054
SLACK             32 CBR Sara Lindley 17.431 5 22.431
SLACK             33 CBR Emma Swaney 17.443 5 22.443
SLACK             34 CBR Blake Wooten 17.765 5 22.765
SLACK             35 CBR Ciara DeBerry 17.904 5 22.904
SLACK             36 CBR Karsyn Thomas 18.113 5 23.113
SLACK             37 CBR Ella Denton 18.823 5 23.823
SLACK             38 CBR Haylee Sellers 21.988 5 26.988
SLACK             39 CBR Meredith Thompson 17.121 10 27.121
SLACK             40 CBR Ava Surratt 18.709 10 28.709
SLACK             41 CBR Jasmine Branton 33.1
SLACK             42 CBR Kaddin Spigner 99
SLACK             43 CBR Allysen Liner 99
SLACK             44 CBR Leona Weber 99

Cowgirls Pole BendingEvent Contestant Stock Time Penalty Total Points
1 PB Emma Grace Durden 21.526 10
2 PB Addi Grace Hunter 21.697 9
3 PB Madison Branton 21.788 8
4 PB Cameron Griffin 22.048 7
5 PB Eleanor Hockenbury 22.14 6
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6 PB Josie Grace Hill 22.492 5
7 PB Savannah Caston 22.807 4
8 PB Maycee Forcier 23.022 3
9 PB Sydnie Meredith 23.034 2

10 PB Hollywood Cantrell 23.293 1
SLACK             11 PB Haley Dumit 23.507
SLACK             12 PB Kennedy Keaton 23.564
SLACK             13 PB Ava Surratt 23.662
SLACK             14 PB Emma Kate Norton 24.249
SLACK             15 PB Sierra McElveen 24.396
SLACK             16 PB Ciara DeBerry 25.703
SLACK             17 PB Gracin Norris 26.916
SLACK             18 PB Ryleigh Davis 22.059 5 27.059
SLACK             19 PB Haylee Sellers 22.702 5 27.702
SLACK             20 PB Maggie Johnson 23.924 5 28.924
SLACK             21 PB Grace O'Dell 30.004
SLACK             22 PB Natalie Brown 21.858 10 31.858
SLACK             23 PB Karsyn Thomas 32.018
SLACK             24 PB Leona Weber 27.124 5 32.124
SLACK             25 PB Elizabeth Richardson 22.955 10 32.955
SLACK             26 PB Mallie Hanks 23.348 10 33.348
SLACK             27 PB Natalie Montgomery 23.804 10 33.804
SLACK             28 PB Ella Anderson 23.073 15 38.073
SLACK             29 PB Emma Swaney 99
SLACK             30 PB Kailyn Stasney 99
SLACK             31 PB Amelia Cryer v/o 99
SLACK             32 PB Allysen Liner v/o 99
SLACK             33 PB Alexis Redd 99

Team Roping Event Contestant Stock Time Penalty Total Points
1 TR Ty Faulkenberry 9.837 10
1 TR Jay Faulkenberry 9.837 10
2 TR Gabe Tackett 21.176 9
2 TR Dylan White 21.176 9
3 TR Joshua Helms 99
3 TR Cole Pritchard 99
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4 TR Westen Morehead 99
4 TR Jacob Helms 99
5 TR Case Cox 99
5 TR Aiden Tackett 99
6 TR Bryce Stockman 99
6 TR Blake Quarles 99
7 TR Josie Grace Hill 99
7 TR Lessie Kay Freeman 99
8 TR Trexler Phillips 99
8 TR Noah Long 99

SLACK               9 TR Maggie Johnson 99
SLACK               9 TR Haylee Sellers 99
SLACK             10 TR Trevor Nobles 99
SLACK             10 TR Roper Clark 99
SLACK             11 TR Ty Faulkenberry  DP 99
SLACK             11 TR Cooper Peyton 99
SLACK             12 TR Paisley Minton 99
SLACK             12 TR Blake Gambrell 99

RR
Girls Goat Tying Event Contestant Stock Time Penalty Total Points

1 GGT Addi Grace Hunter 8.918 10
2 GGT Ciara DeBerry 10.305 9
3 GGT Juliana Allen 10.824 8
4 GGT Gracin Norris 11.375 7
5 GGT Alexis Redd 11.415 6
6 GGT Ava Surratt 11.454 5
7 GGT Haylee Sellers 11.849 4
8 GGT Maggie Johnson 12.323 3
9 GGT Josie Grace Hill 12.422 2

10 GGT Emma Swaney 12.759 1
11 GGT Madison Branton 13.653
12 GGT Elizabeth Parks 14.348

SLACK             13 GGT Natalie Montgomery 14.576
SLACK             14 GGT Ella Anderson 15.359
SLACK             15 GGT Robyn Griffith 17.066
SLACK              16 GGT Brooke Morgan 99
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Bull Riding Event Contestant Stock Time Penalty Total Points
1 BR Keylan Jones t/o o
2 BR Chase Rosser 0
3 BR Colby Threatt t/o o
4 BR Cole Pritchard 74 10
5 BR
6 BR
7 BR
8 BR

RR
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